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mJE- KK
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
mJE-K
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Nr. Wann

24007001 So,
24007004 So,
24007007 Sa,
24007013/ So,
24007018 So,
24007025 So,
24007026 So,
24007031 So,
24007037/ So,
24007040 So,
24007043 So,
24007049 So,
24007054 So,
24007061 So,
24007062 So,
24007067/ So,

17.09.17,
24.09.17,
30.09.17,
29.10.17,
05.11.17,
19.11.17,
26.11.17,
10.12.17,
21.01.18,
28.01.18,
04.02.18,
25.02.18,
04.03.18,
08.04.18,
15.04.18,
22.04.18,

10:00h
11:00h
14:00h
10:00h
11:00h
10:00h
11:00h
10:00h
11:00h
16:00h
10:00h
11:00h
13:00h
11:00h
11:30h
11:00h

Tabelle 1
Heim
SG Bretzenheim
SSV Meisenheim
TV Nieder-Olm
HSG Worms
SSV Meisenheim
SF Budenheim
SSV Meisenheim
TuS Kirn
SSV Meisenheim
Ingelh/O.Hilb
SSV Meisenheim
SSV Meisenheim
SG Saulheim
SSV Meisenheim
HSV Sobernheim
SSV Meisenheim

Gast

- SSV Meisenheim
- Ingelh/O.Hilb

- SSV Meisenheim
- SSV Meisenheim
- SG Saulheim

- SSV Meisenheim
- HSV Sobernheim
- SSV Meisenheim
- SG Bretzenheim
- SSV Meisenheim
- TV Nieder-Olm

- HSG Worms

- SSV Meisenheim
- SF Budenheim

- SSV Meisenheim
- TuS Kirn



